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Final Points 2011 

 
 

ADULTS 
Exhibit Breed Owner Total 

COONHAVEN JACK BE NIMBLE Maine Coon Kyra Foster 158 

WINDEACRES FREE SPIRIT (Hons)(Imp NZ) Persian Wendy Mieglitz 79 

ELDORATO SASSY MISS (Hons) Birman Lesley Freemann 61 

RICHMAURE SPELL BOUND Exotic Dawn Schembri 44 

RUMPLETEEZA MISS NEW ORLEANS Maine Coon Kyra Foster 33 

CHAINOPONDS STAR ANGEL Persian Wendy Mieglitz 26 

ELDORATO BOBBIE'S GIRL Birman Lesley Freemann 23 

WITCHCATZ THE GATEKEEPER Exotic Dawn Schembri 21 

JADEANGEL SWEET DIAMOND Persian Debbie Meates 19 

SHENJI ZACHARY (Hons) Birman Carole Doyle 19 

ELDORATO ANGELICA Birman Sylvia Knight 16 

ELDORATO FONTEYN Birman Lesley Freemann 16 

KAZJON MINNI MOUSE Persian Wendy Mieglitz 15 

ELDORATO FANTASIA Birman Lesley Freemann 14 

SHAKANDAH SEBASTION Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 12 

SHAKANDAH SWEET CHELSEA Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 11 

ELDORATO SHAKAZULU Birman Lesley Freemann 10 

JARRAH LADY LYLA Ragdoll Sharon Rooke 10 

MONTREVE PRADA PRINCESS Persian Elaine Brunton 10 

TANTUS BUNDY BEAR Maine Coon Gay Hubbard 10 

COONHAVEN CASABLANCA Maine Coon Vicki Edwards 9 

AAKRES RAGPRIDE PENNY LANE (ImpNor) Ragdoll Sharon Rooke 8 

ELDORATO CACHET Birman Lesley Freemann 8 

JADEANGEL VISUAL IMPACT Persian Debbie Meates 8 

BEAH PRINCE CHARMING Ragdoll Kate Cary 7 

CHAINOPONDS CELTIC SUN Persian Carmel Dwyer 7 

STAFFIE ZARAH JAZMAN Ragdoll Sandy Scott 7 

BEAUFIRE VANILLA ICE Ragdoll Sarah Harris 6 

ELDORATO NATALYIA Birman Lesley Freemann 6 

GUYSNDOLLS MISTA BO JANGLES Ragdoll Sharon Rooke 6 

MAKAYDIE HAMISH LITTLE PRINCE Ragdoll Joanne Lewis 6 

MONTREVE SUMMER SYMPHONY Persian Carmel Dwyer 6 

PEGASUS ALEXANDER BELL Ragdoll Caren Ruck 5 

SUBLIME SOLID SOLUTION Persian Debbie Meates 5 

TANTUS KRATOS Maine Coon Tania & Graham Nightingall 5 

TRAZARRA ROMANY KISS Persian Wendy Mieglitz 5 

XOXO ASHILCO HUGS Ragdoll Kate Cary 5 

CHESNEY DIVTO Persian Patricia Bunter 4 

RUMPLETEEZA AIN'T MISBEHAVIN Maine Coon Kyra Foster 4 

BRYNLER DOE-RAE-ME Birman Suzanne Parkinson 3 

CHAINOPONDS SASSIRE Persian Wendy Mieglitz 3 

MONTREVE SUMMER BLAZE Persian Carmel Dwyer 3 

SHAKANDAH SAMBUCCA ON ICE Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 3 

SHARADA MISS MILLICENT Birman L Gaze 3 

KIWIMAGIC MUST BE AN ANGEL (Imp NZ) Ragdoll Elizabeth Buckley 2 



MYSTERE WIZARD OF OZ (Imp UK) Persian Debbie Meates 2 

SUPERCOONS AFRICAN QUEEN Maine Coon Shireen Booyse 2 

TANTUS G'DAY MATE Maine Coon John & Roberta Brown 2 

WILLANGI FREE CALYPSO Exotic Jan Jewson & Patricia Bunter 2 

COONFLAKES BOOMERANG (Imp UK) Maine Coon Kyra Foster 1 

ELHIZMA GALAXY PRINCESS LEEAH Maine Coon Liz Hubbard 1 

PEGASUS TRIXIE ROSE Ragdoll Caren Ruck 1 
 

 
 

KITTENS 
Exhibit Breed Owner Total 

ELDORATO SHAKAZULU Birman Lesley Freemann 82 

JADEANGEL DESERT MIRAGE Persian Debbie Meates 73 

SHAKANDAH SWEET CHELSEA Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 49 

TANTUS KRATOS Maine Coon Tania & Graham Nightingall 44 

COONHAVEN CASABLANCA Maine Coon Vicki Edwards 40 

DANDY PRINCESS SANGIE Ragdoll Sandy Scott 38 

VONDERBREN WHITE KNIGHT Persian Kelly Flint 38 

ELHIZMA GALAXY PRINCESS LEEAH Maine Coon Liz Hubbard 36 

MONTREVE PRADA PRINCESS Persian Elaine Brunton 29 
MONTREVE SUMMER BLAZE  
(was Kitten A F. b.11/12/10 Black Torti Classic Tabby Bi Colour) 

Persian Carmel Dwyer 28 

KATZRUS ZIBBI BOO BOO Persian Dana Suter 24 

WITCHCATZ THE GATEKEEPER Exotic Dawn Schembri 24 

JADEANGEL VISUAL IMPACT Persian Debbie Meates 21 

MAKATIKI BLUE ASHARNA Birman Lorraine Stevens 21 

SANSOIR LOMANI Birman Sylvia Knight 21 

VANHIZMA RED CRAKA JAK Turkish Van Gay Hubbard 20 

ELLIARA TOBLURONE Ragdoll Jenni & Emily Ter Haar 19 

SHAKANDAH SAMBUCA ON ICE Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 19 

WITCHCATZ WIZARD OF OZ Exotic Rebecca Dajcic 18 

TANTUS G'DAY MATE Maine Coon John & Roberta Brown 17 

RUMPLTEEZA CALLISTO Maine Coon Jefferey Kitson 16 

RUMPLTEEZA JETAMIO Maine Coon Kyra Foster 16 

RUMPLTEEZA MISS NEW ORLEANS Maine Coon Kyra Foster 14 

ELHIZMA GALAXY WHYTE KNIGHT Maine Coon Gay Hubbard 13 

JADEANGEL MAJESTICAL MISS Persian Debbie Meates 13 

JADEANGEL SLEEPLESS MELODY Persian Debbie Meates 13 

MAKAYDIE HAMISH LITTLE PRINCE Ragdoll Joanne Lewis 13 

RUMPLTEEZA ZELANDONIE Maine Coon Kyra Foster 13 

KIWIMAGIC MUST BE AN ANGEL Ragdoll Elizabeth Buckley 12 

FLURMONZ JEREMIAH Maine Coon Beverley Biggs 11 

JAYGEE D'EDEN ROUSSEAU Exotic A Bowler 11 

KWEO ITS SNOW TIME Maine Coon Lee Clark 11 

JADEANGEL SWEET CHAMPAGNE Persian Debbie Meates 10 

KATZRUS CARCHELL Persian Dana Suter 10 

MAKAYDIE CHARLI BEAU JANGLES Ragdoll Sarah Harris 10 

KATZRUS MAI TAI Persian Dana Suter 9 

COONHAVEN ZIPADORA Maine Coon Vicki Edwards 8 

COONSTARS PURRING PRINCESS PENELOPE Maine Coon Beverley Biggs 8 

JODALYN ALL ABOUT ME Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 8 

PAWSNMORE EUPHORIA Maine Coon Beverley Biggs 8 



Exhibit Breed Owner Total 

SHAKANDAH BOSTON Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 8 

GLENDOON MAISEY Persian Dawn Schembri 7 

MINOSA BET YOUR BOOTS Ragdoll Marina Selliseth 7 

SHAKANDAH BURNT SIENNA Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 7 
CHESNEY KITTEN A  
(M. b.5/1/11 Black Silver Classic Tabby) 

Exotic Patricia Bunter 6 

ELDORATO FONTEYN Birman Lesley Freemann 6 

MONTREVE SUMMER SYMPHONY Persian Carmel Dwyer 6 

COONFLAKES BOOMERANG (Imp UK) Maine Coon Kyra Foster 5 

ELDORATO FRANCESCA Birman Lesley Freemann 5 

HAGUNN THUNDA STRYKE Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 5 

MONTREVE CRUISIN BUELL Persian Carmel Dwyer 5 

RUMPLTEEZA GANYMEDE Maine Coon Kyra Foster 5 

BEAH FAIRE HUGS Ragdoll Kate Cary 4 

MIAKOSCHKA KALLISTA BLUE Siberian Mary Ewen & Ann Coombs 4 

SHAKANDAH BILLY THE KID Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 4 

SPELLBOUND  ABBY CADDABY Birman Suzanne Parkinson 4 

WITCHCATZ PAGAN PRINCESS Exotic Dawn Schembri 4 

BEAUFIRE TIFFANY KISSES Ragdoll Sarah Harris 3 

CHAINOPONDS CELTIC FIRE Persian Carmel Dwyer 3 

ELDORATO ALL THAT JAZZ Birman Lesley Freemann 3 

ELDORATO BOBBIE'S GIRL Birman Lesley Freemann 3 

LIZZYPAWS MARIA'S GIRL Maine Coon Maria Smith 3 

SHAKANDAH GENGHIS KHAN Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 3 

BEAUFIRE JASPA PRINCE OF HEARTS Ragdoll Joanne Lewis 2 

BERRICK SIENNA SHIMMER Birman Marina Sellseth 2 

COONCASTLE GIFT OF THE GAB Maine Coon Beverley Biggs 2 

COONHAVEN GANDALF THE GREAT Maine Coon Melina Sehr 2 

COONHAVEN GHOST WHISPERER Maine Coon Vicki Edwards 2 

ELDORATO ZACHARIAH Birman Lesley Freemann 2 

KITTEN B (A) (F. b.11/12/10 BlueTorti Bi Colour) Persian Carmel Dwyer 2 

MIAKOSCHKA AMARA Siberian Mary Ewen & Ann Coombs 2 

MURTZCOONS LUCKY CHARM Maine Coon Maria Smith 2 

RUMPLTEEZA AIN'T MISBEHAVIN Maine Coon Kyra Foster 2 

AAKRES RAGPRIDE ORLA (Imp Nor) Ragdoll Sharon Rooke 1 

AAKRES RAGPRIDE PENNY LANE Ragdoll Sharon Rooke 1 

SHAKANDAH BLUEBERRY BLOSSOM Birman Anne & Glenn Davis 1 
 



 
NEUTERS 

Exhibit Breed Owner Total 

MURTZCOONS TWILIGHT EDWARD (Hons) Maine Coon Rebecca Oakes & Hamish Hardy 66 

ELDORATO MICKEY BLUE EYES Birman Riley Mieglitz 61 

VANIZMA CREAM CASPER (Hons) Turkish Van Gay Hubbard 55 

JADEANGEL WILD RIDE Persian Kelly Flint 38 

TRAZARRA SPIRIT OF FIRE Persian Carmel Dwyer 27 

VANIZMA RED HOT SPARKS Turkish Van Gay Hubbard 27 

JADEANGEL DESERT MIRAGE Persian Marilyn Nicholl 19 

SHAKANDAH NATASHA ROSE Birman Anne Davis & Renee Robinson 18 

WILLANGI UPTOWN GIRL (Hons) Persian Wendy Mieglitz 16 

KWEO ITS SHOW TIME Maine Coon Lee Clark 9 

WILLANGI NATS NATALINA (Hons) Persian Jennifer Beckley 7 

ADORABELLA NAVARONE (ImpNZ) Birman Renee Robinson 6 

COONHAVEN STRIKE A POSE Maine Coon Megan Struck 6 

ELHIZMA GALAXY WHYTE KNIGHT Maine Coon Gay Hubbard 5 

RUMPLTEEZA JERONIMO Maine Coon Megan Struck 5 

VANIZMA RED CRAKA JAK Turkish Van Gay Hubbard 5 

COONHAVEN AMUN RA (Hons) Maine Coon Robert Mathews 4 

BOWTIE FANTA Ragdoll Sara Earharn 3 

CHAINOPONDS KUNG FU PANDA Persian Linda Kitson 3 

SHARADA IMPOSSIBLE DREAM Birman B K Heather 3 

SHARADA SALAMINCA (Hons) Birman Suzanne Parkinson 3 

CHESNEY SILVER SNOW (Hons) Exotic Patricia Bunter 2 

RUMPLTEEZA CALLISTO Maine Coon Jeffrey Kitson 2 

SHARADA TIGRESS DREAMING Birman B K Heather 2 

ZARWAYNEM REMIE TATTOO Exotic Adele Austin 2 

COONHAVEN IT HAD TO BE YOU Maine Coon Lee Clark 1 

 


